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Think espresso

SABRINA

Inspired by the 1960s vintage style, Sabrina stands out
for its elegant design with great personality. A retro
looking machine for a modern era.

Vintage design - Sinuous and harmonious lines,

underlined by touches of light irradiating from the

background, characterize the machine side panels.

@ Feel - Soft and dynamic features bring together the

professional character and the bold but refined

style of the chromed group covers.

Unique - Charming design at the service of

technology, handiness and reliability for a final
result offering great quality and versatility in any

performance.




MAIN FEATURES

Touch screen display (TS version only)
White llluminated side panel

Drop down cup raisers

Electronic cup warmer

Two steam wands

LED work lights

Touchpad dosing buttons

Six different pre-set doses

Copper boiler and pipes

Double scale pressure gauge for boiler & pump pressure
Boiler water level light indicator

Cold water injection

One push-button water dispenser
Available in 2 & 3 high group
Available in black & white, brown
OPTIONS:

2 selection autosteamer (TS version only)- Auto frother
- Cool touch wands
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MODELS

TECHNICAL DATA
Dimensions (mm)

Boiler power (230 V)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Boiler capacity (L)

Steam

Water

835/582/582
3900W 50-60Hz
82
97
10.5

1075/582/582
5600W 50-60Hz
99
119
17
2
1

Teknomat UK

1315/582/582
6600W 50-60Hz
116
141
23
2
1

Unit F4, Sapphire Court, George Road,
Bromsgrove, Worcestershire.
B60 3FP 01844 339828 - www.teknomat.co.uk






