



SABRINA

Inspired by the 1960s vintage style, Sabrina stands out for its elegant design with great personality. A retro looking machine for a modern era.

- Vintage design Sinuous and harmonious lines, underlined by touches of light irradiating from the background, characterize the machine side panels.
- Feel Soft and dynamic features bring together the professional character and the bold but refined style of the chromed group covers.
- Unique Charming design at the service of technology, handiness and reliability for a final result offering great quality and versatility in any performance.

MAIN FEATURES

Touch screen display (TS version only)

White Illuminated side panel

Drop down cup raisers

Electronic cup warmer

Two steam wands

LED work lights

Touchpad dosing buttons

Six different pre-set doses

Copper boiler and pipes

Double scale pressure gauge for boiler & pump pressure

Boiler water level light indicator

Cold water injection

One push-button water dispenser

Available in 2 & 3 high group

Available in black & white, brown

OPTIONS:

2 selection autosteamer (TS version only)- Auto frother

- Cool touch wands



MODELS









TECHNICAL DATA	2GR	3GR	4GR
Dimensions (mm)	835/582/582	1075/582/582	1315/582/582
Boiler power (230 V)	3900W 50-60Hz	5600W 50-60Hz	6600W 50-60Hz
Net weight (kg)	82	99	116
Gross weight (kg)	97	119	141
Boiler capacity (L)	10.5	17	23
Steam	2	2	2
Water	1	1	1

